4m

(min. front setback)

#*

*

4m

[}
| ,O.Qm

1.5m

, 1.5m ,

2.5m

J'

\

.4 ZERO LOT BOUNDARY
'

Legend

Ground Level

First Level

12m
(max. zero lot line)

Preferred Garage Location

/ Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

T [ ] Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
2 ~~ encroachment into front setback
ARTICULATION ZONE % for max. 50% of building width)
———————————————————————— - g3
(-
E

[]
[]
[]
[]
]
]
]
]
o
4

Notes:

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing

shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and

Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within
3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western

elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or

greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Generic setback diagram only. Refer site specific plans for setbacks that
include provisions for min. DCP solar access into private open space

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Typical Floor Planb

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SKOO

Issue

01

Client

McCLoy Group

Project
Billys Lookout
Lot 16,17 & 18

C
oW



4m
(min. front setbgck)

h
)
=
-
)

(

ARTICULATION ZONE N

5m

=
N

N\
7

o

12m A
+ ZERO LOT BOUNDARY

lo
(min. garage setback)

(max. zero lot line)

Legend

Ground Level

First Level

. Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

=1
-

Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

-

O.QmF

6m

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 25/03/2020
02 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

[ 9am [ No |

10am Yes
11am Yes
12pm Yes
1pm Yes
2pm Yes
3pm Yes

Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 457m?> | 69m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1601

Job Number

Drawing Number

160 SKO1

Issue

Billys Lookout
02 Lot16,17&18

McCLoy Group M a n n S
_I_

Troup



S g |8

kS 6 |8

[o) o [}

1| S ——

§ ARTICULATION ZONE ) £

c ]
% 5

—
©
=
o
EQ
S8
N
X
©
£
=

1.5m
L J0.9m
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY) 7
IS
(o]

1.5m} o 4.5

0.9m

_

Legend

Ground Level

First Level

Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

=1
-

Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

-

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am Yes
10am Yes
11am Yes
Yes

Landscape Requirements

LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1603

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SKO02

Issue

Manns
TTroup

01 ‘Lot16,17&18



5m

(nin. garage setback
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

—

ARTICULATION ZONE

/ 1.5m
1 10.9m

ZERO LOT BOUNDARY i

(mif. front setback]

12m
(max. zero lot line)

£
~
1.5m} )| 5.5m
09m}j |
E
§| ©
£
| <
5.9m " 6m " ‘
Legend

Ground Level

First Level

Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

=1
-

Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

-

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am Yes
10am Yes
11am Yes
Yes

Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1604

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SKO3

Issue

Billys Lookout
01 ‘Lot16,17&18

Manns
TTroup



S g |8

kS 6 |8

[o) o [}

1| S ——

§ ARTICULATION ZONE ) £

c ]
% 5

—
©
=
o
EQ
S8
N
X
©
£
=

ZERO LOT BOUNDARY i

1.5m} o 4.5

0.9m

_

!

K
>~

Legend

Ground Level

First Level

Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

=1
-

Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

-

1 10.9m
£
()]

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am Yes
10am Yes
11am Yes
Yes

Landscape Requirements

LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title Client

Lot 1605 McCLoy Group

| Manns
160 SKO4 01 Silys Lookout _|_ T rou p



6m

0.9m

| 4m
|
|
> |
;_"J. 1
o !
4.0m c |
5
=3
o
=z |
lc\l) |
0.9m L2 > |
[ “" m |
ZERO LOT BOUNDARAY A 12m L, 5m L
7 (max. zero lot line) (fin. garage setback
Legend

Ground Level

First Level

. Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

| Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m

encroachment into front setback

for max. 50% of building width)

June 21st 9am June 21st 1pm

June 21st 10am

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 11am

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing

shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am

10am

11am
12pm Yes
1pm Yes
2pm Yes
3pm Yes

Landscape Requirements

LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 412m? | 62m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

June 21st 12pm

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1606

Client
McCLoy Group

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SKO05

01 ‘Lot16,17&18

Manns

Troup



The information contained in the document is copyright and may

not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

4m B 'll;hle cqmplet}qn of the ifss#e details ?hﬁckgd and a_lyr:hodriseq section
(mif Tt setback hall ot bo used for conslruction unless endorssd. -
OE? g 1.5m,, 2.5m § For Construction” and authorised for issue.
== 01 lIssue for Information 9/03/2022
I _]
u4—m,|‘ :
|
W
g1
£ N |
© = |
o
= |
<1
NN\ 5
&}
8.0m = : June 21st 9am June 21st 1pm
<)
& |
S ]
§ |
S, ]
I — | |
£
. 12 . .
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY 2 4 (max. zeronl10t line) (miin. garage r;netback) 4
50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE
9am
10am
June 21st 10am June 21st 2pm 11am | Yes
12pm Yes
1pm Yes
2pm Yes
3pm [No ]
Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
Legend | 430m> | 65m> | Yes |
Ground Level
First Level June 21st 11am June 21st 3pm Notes:
irst Leve 1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

Preferred Garage Location , o _
2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future

development should be located within
3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western

Minimum Open Space

(6m x 4m) .
elevation
Landscape Area > 15% of site area 4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
r—-a ) ) greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line
L _: Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m

encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
June 21st 12pm with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title Client
- Project
Job Number Drawing Number Issue Bi”yS Lookout T r O l I p

160 SKO06 01 Lot1e 17818




6m

The information contained in the document is copyright and may

not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section

g 2 ’ ] | 01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022
p am - -
— / :
|
% |
o!
N |
§!
7 %
?_)j : June 21st 9am June 21st 1pm
!l
£ £ N
= |
|
——d
"‘_E)- imin. gargg; setback;
50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE
9am
10am
June 21st 10am June 21st 2pm 11am | Yes
12pm | Yes
1pm Yes
2pm Yes
“3pm [N ]
Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
Legend | 441m> | 66m> | Yes |

Ground Level

June 21st 3pm Notes:
1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19
2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within
3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation
4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

June 21st 11am

First Level

Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

-

|

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

June 21st 12pm

Drawing Title Client
‘I\/Ian nsS
Project T r u p

Job Number Drawing Number Issue Billys Lookout

160 SKO7 01 ‘Lot16,17&18




L 12m L 5m
4 (max. zero lot line) (hin. garage setback)
WZERQ LOT BOUNDAR

L 10.9m
1.5m

6m

aANOZ
NOILYINDILHEY

15 2.5,

4.0
(mitAtont setbacy
7/

/

-

2.0m

Legend

Ground Level

First Level

. Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

:- | Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

g

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am
10am
11am Yes

12pm Yes
1pm Yes

2pm Yes
~3pm Mo

Landscape Requirements

LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area

Required Required
| 443m> | 66m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1609

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SKO8

Issue

Client
o | dnns
Project

01 ‘Lot16,17&18

Troup



6.6m ,
S
\E £
N~
<
0.9m - ~
1.5m}
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY P +$0-9m
1.5m
2
£ k]
SIS
IN
3
£
= E -
I - 3
3 S
o ARTICULATION ZONE g
uEu gfF------=---"="-"-"-"--- £ g
S £ ~1=
Legend

Ground Level

First Level

. Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

:- | Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing

shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 25/03/2020
02 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area

Required Required
| 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1610

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SKO09

Issue

Client
| dnns
Project

02 Lot16,17&18

Troup



The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.
Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies

prior to the commencement of work.
Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.
Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
6.6m format for copies of drawings issued electronically. ) .

#* The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed
'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

}'ﬂ c 01 Issue for Information 25/03/2020
% N~ 02 Issue for Information 9/03/2022
<
09m} | *
1.5m}
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY P +40-9m
15m June 21st 9am June 21st 1pm
B
i}
&le
N 50% SOLAR ACCESS
£ REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE
< 1S
T L2
2 A S
2 ] June 21st 10am
3 ARTICULATION ZONE ]
STttt E
> g =
Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
L q Required Required
egen | 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Ground Level

June 21st 11am June 21st 3pm
Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

First Level

. Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

:- | Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

June 21st 12pm Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Billys Lookout

160 SK10 02 Lot1e 17818

Drawing Title Client
. Project
Job Number Drawing Number Issue —I— T ro l l p




6.6m D
m £
% <
Ie]
09m} |
1.5m}
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY p» 1 Jo.om
1.5m
2
£ kel
S8
N
3
E
3 £
T v <
o 32
2 S
o ARTICULATION ZONE 2
ep---------""=""-"-"---- z
5 £ S8
> §| Y=
Legend

Ground Level

First Level

. Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

:- | Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 25/03/2020
02 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am Yes
10am Yes
11am Yes
Yes

Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Job Number Drawing Number Issue

160 SK11 02 Lot16,17&18

Drawing Title Client
‘I\/Ian nsS
Project

Billys Lookout

Troup



2.5m |}

5m

(mif. front setback]

(nin. garage setback
1
1
|
> |
A
o
o!
c
5
=
o
=1
N |
9
Z
m |
|
1
1
—

1.5m

12m
(max. zero lot line)

/ 1.5m
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY 1 foom
£
(e}

1.5m} ol 4.5

0.9m

_

Legend

Ground Level

First Level

Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

=1
-

Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

-

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 25/03/2020
02 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am Yes
10am Yes
11am Yes
Yes

Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1613

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SK12

Issue

Manns
TTroup

02 Lot16,17&18



3 ~ E3
EY i et dobuf z
g ARTICULATION ZONE —I ,8_
¢ £ E
A § &
B
5
8¢
IN
3
E
1.5m
L 10.9m
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY) 7
§
1.5m} | 4.5m
oom} | T
E
§| ©
£
| <
" 6m F
Legend
Ground Level
First Level
Preferred Garage Location
Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)
Landscape Area > 15% of site area
e T
L _: Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m

encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

June 21st 9am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 25/03/2020
02 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am Yes
10am Yes
11am Yes
Yes

Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1614

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SK13

Issue

Manns
TTroup

02 Lot16,17&18



3 ~ E3
EY i et dobuf z
g ARTICULATION ZONE —I ,8_
¢ £ E
A § &
B
5
8¢
IN
3
E
1.5m
L 10.9m
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY)
§
1.5m} | 4.5m
oom} | T
E
§| ©
£
| <
" 6m F
Legend
Ground Level
First Level
Preferred Garage Location
Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)
Landscape Area > 15% of site area
e T
L _: Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m

encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 25/03/2020
02 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am Yes
10am Yes
11am Yes
Yes

Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 435m> | 65m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title Client
. Project
Job Number Drawing Number Issue —I— T ro l l p

Billys Lookout
160 SK14

02 Lot16,17&18



The information contained in the document is copyright and may

not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

5m 12m Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and

min. garage setback) (max. zero lot line) ’ The completon of the S50S detals choeked and. suthorised secton
T e Shall not be 1kad for condiruston unlese onderegd T oo
cE) 5 ZERO LOT BOUNDARY c% 'For Construction" and authorised for issue.
= \ 4 ‘—;T 01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022
)
5 J i
% - %ﬂ
Z
e}
O N §
'_
52
1
| Al
E June 21st 9am June 21st 1pm
s
~ - +
0.9m P
1.5m, ,
50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE
9am
10am
June 21st 10am June 21st 2pm 11am | Yes
12pm Yes
1pm Yes
2pm Yes
3pm
Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
L d Required Required
egen [ 450m2 | 68m2 | Yes |
Ground Level
June 21st 11am June 21st 3pm Notes:
First Level 1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and

Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

. Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

=1
-

Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

-

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

June 21st 12pm

Job Number Drawing Number Issue BiIIys Lookout

160 SK15 01 Lot1e 17818

Drawing Title Client
‘I\/Ian nsS
Project T r u p




[~ ARTICOLATION ~
ZONE

] 4m
min. front setback)
5m

0.9m|

A
ZERO LOT BOUNDARY

1.5m

12m

o
min. garage setback)

*x

(max. zero lot line)

Legend

Ground Level

First Level

. Preferred Garage Location

Minimum Open Space
(6m x 4m)

Landscape Area > 15% of site area

=1
-

Articulation Zone (max. 1.5m
encroachment into front setback
for max. 50% of building width)

-

6m

6.8m

June 21st 9am

June 21st 10am

June 21st 11am

June 21st 12pm

June 21st 1pm

June 21st 2pm

June 21st 3pm

The information contained in the document is copyright and may
not be used or reproduced for any other project or purpose.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site and report any discrepancies
prior to the commencement of work.

Drawings are to be read in conjunction with all contract documents.
Use figured dimensions only. Do not scale from drawings.

Manns & Troup cannot guarantee the accuracy of content and
format for copies of drawings issued electronically.

The completion of the issue details checked and authorised section
below is confirmation of the status of the drawing.The drawing
shall not be used for construction unless endorsed

'For Construction" and authorised for issue.

01 Issue for Information 9/03/2022

50% SOLAR ACCESS
REQUIREMENTS ON 22nd JUNE

9am
10am

11am Yes
12pm Yes
1pm Yes
2pm Yes
3pm Yes

Landscape Requirements
LotArea Min.15% Landscape Area
Required Required
| 450m> | 68m> | Yes |

Notes:

1. This drawing and future dwelling designs to be read in conjunction
with LMDCP 2014, with particular reference to Part 3, Part 8 and
Section 9.19

2. The envelopes depicted indicate the bounds to which any future
development should be located within

3. Zero lot boundary preference has been given towards the western
elevation

4. In accordance with Section 19.1.4 of the LMDCP double garages
have only been depicted for lots with street frontages equal to or
greater than 12.0m as measured at the building line

Private open space can be sited in alternate locations provided compliance
with LMDCP 2014 is maintained (including solar access to private open space)

Drawing Title

Lot 1703

Job Number Drawing Number

160 SK16

Issue

Billys Lookout
01 ‘Lot16,17&18

McCLoy Group M a n n S
_I_

Troup



	220309 Stage 16-17-18
	New Folder
	SK00 Typical Floor Planb
	SK01 Lot 1601
	SK02 Lot 1603
	SK03 Lot 1604
	SK04 Lot 1605
	SK05 Lot 1606
	SK06 Lot 1607
	SK07 Lot 1608
	SK08 Lot 1609
	SK09 Lot 1610
	SK10 Lot 1611
	SK11 Lot 1612
	SK12 Lot 1613
	SK13 Lot 1614
	SK14 Lot 1615
	SK15 Lot 1702
	SK16 Lot 1703
	SK17 Lot 1801
	SK18 Lot 1802
	SK19 Lot 1803





